525@VINE
WINSTON-SALEM, NC
It’s our experience and expertise — broadened over decades — that enables us to bring your vision to life.
We’ve built our reputation one custom-engineered solution at a time over a wide variety of architectural applications.  As a result, we are able to resolve
your most difficult challenges with beautiful, functional, energy efficient windows, doors and curtain wall systems that draw upon hundreds of models and
accessories and, yes, more than a bit of human ingenuity to deliver the solution that is uniquely yours.ARCHITECT: GAUDREAU, INC.
OUR COMPANY
Our Vision

AIR
(cfm/ft²)
WATER
(psf)
DESIGN
PRESSURE
(psf)
STRUCTURAL
OVERLOAD
(psf)
U-VALUE
(Btu/hr/ft²/°F)¹
GT6200 2-3/4 - 3-3/8
CASEMENT AW-PG75 42 x 72 0.06 20.05 75.19 112.78 0.30 - 0.42
AW-PG90 36 x 74 0.09 15.04 90.23 135.34 0.30 - 0.42
PROJECTED AP-AW90 60 x 72 0.10 12 90 142 0.29 - 0.38
AW-PG75 60 X 36 0.10 15 75 112.5 0.36 - 0.42
FIXED AW-PG55  60 x 99 0.01 15 55 82.5 0.27 - 0.35
S6300 4 CASEMENT AW-PG130 36 x 60 0.05 15 130 195 0.39
FIXED AW-PG95 62 x 99 0.10 12 95 142.5 0.39
6500 2 ¼
CASEMENT C-HC80 42 x 66 0.05 12 80 120 0.48 - 0.63
AW-PG80 42 x 66 0.05 12 80 120 0.48 - 0.63
PROJECTED AP-HC90 66 x 42 0.01 15 90.23 135.34 0.40 - 0.59
AW-PG90 66 x 42 0.01 15 90.23 135.34 0.40 - 0.59
FIXED AW-PG120 60 x 99 0.01 20 120 180 0.34 - 0.54
S6500 2 ¼
CASEMENT AW-PG80 42 x 66 0.01 12 80 120 0.44 - 0.59
PROJECTED AP-HC100 66 x 42 0.04 15 100 105 0.41 - 0.56
AP-AW105 66 x 42 0.04 15 158 158 0.41 - 0.56
FIXED F-HC85 60 x 99 0.01 12 85 127.5 0.33 - 0.50
F-AW85 60 x 99 0.01 12 85 127.5 0.33 - 0.50
6600 2 ¼
CASEMENT C-HC80 42 x 66 0.05 12 80 120 0.43 - 0.58
AW-PG80 42 x 66 0.05 12 80 120 0.43 - 0.58
PROJECTED AP-HC90 66 x 42 0.01 15 90.23 135.34 0.44 - 0.59
AW-PG90 66 x 42 0.01 15 90.23 135.34 0.44 - 0.59
FIXED AW-PG120 60 x 99 0.01 20 120 180 0.35 - 0.54
6700 2 ¼
CASEMENT CW-PG100 36 x 60 0.03 15.04 120.3 150.38 0.48 - 0.67
PROJECTED CW-PG100 60 x 36 0.01 12 100 150 0.46 - 0.65
FIXED AW-PG130 60 x 99 0.01 15.04 135.34 195.49 0.33 - 0.55
SR6700 3 ¼ FIXED AW-PG100 60 x 99 0.01 15.04 100 150 0.32
FLOATING VENT CW-PG40 93 x 98 0.03 10 40 60 0.53
6800 3 ½
CASEMENT C-HC95 42 x 66 0.01 15 95 143 0.54 - 0.65
AW-PG95 42 x 66 0.01 15 105 143 0.54 - 0.65
PROJECTED AP-HC100 66 x 42 0.01 12 100 150 0.52 - 0.63
AW-PG100 66 x 42 0.01 12 100 150 0.52 - 0.63
FIXED over AWNING AW-PG100 60 x 99 0.01 15.04 100.25 150.38 0.52 - 0.63
FIXED over HOPPER AW-PG100 60 x 99 0.01 15.04 100.25 150.38 0.52 - 0.63
FIXED FW-HC95 62 x 99 0.01 15 95 142.5 0.43 - 0.58
AW-PG95 62 x 99 0.01 15 95 142.5 0.43 - 0.58
S6800 3 ½
CASEMENT C-HC95 42 x 66 0.01 15 105 143 0.54 - 0.65
AW-PG95 42 x 66 0.01 15 105 143 0.54 - 0.65
PROJECTED AP-HC105 66 x 42 0.01 12 105 157.5 0.48 - 0.62
AP-AW105 66 x 42 0.01 12 105 157.5 0.48 - 0.62
FIXED FW-HC100 60 x 99 0.01 15 100 150 0.37 - 0.53
AW-PG100 62 x 99 0.01 15 100 150 0.37 - 0.53
6900 4 ½
CASEMENT
C-HC80 42 x 66 0.02 12 80 120 0.50 - 0.64
AW-PG80 42 x 66 0.02 12 80 120 0.50 - 0.64
AW-PG80 36 x 60 0.05 15.04 80.2 120.3 0.50 - 0.64
PROJECTED AP-HC90 66 x 42 0.03 15 90 135 0.47 - 0.62
AP-AW90 66 x 42 0.03 15 90 135 0.47 - 0.62
FIXED over HOPPER AW-PG60 60 x 99 0.01 15.04 60.15 105.26 N/A
FIXED FW-HC85 60 x 99 0.01 12 85 127.5 0.36 - 0.58
AW-PG85 60 x 99 0.01 12 85 127.5 0.36 - 0.58
S6900 4 ½ CASEMENT AW-PG90 36 x 60 0.01 20 100.25 150.38 0.47 - 0.50
911 2-3/4 - 3-3/8 CASEMENT / SH N/A 48 x 72 0.23 6 40 60 0.38 - 0.42
GT1000 3-3/8 - 3-1/2 FIXED AW-PG90 60 x 99 0.01 20 90.23 135.34 N/A
¹U-values will vary depending upon glazing selected.

(inches)
AIR
(cfm/ft²)
WATER
(psf)
DESIGN
PRESSURE
(psf)
STRUCTURAL
OVERLOAD
(psf)
U-VALUE
(Btu/hr/ft²/°F)¹
0200 4 HORIZ.SLIDING
Dual Slide
HS-HC60 99 x 79 0.25 12 60 97.5 0.51 - 0.60
CW-PG65 71 x 61 0.25 12 65 97.5 0.51 - 0.60
AW-PG65 99 x 79 0.19 12.11 65.16 97.74 0.51 - 0.60
GT0200 4
HORIZ.SLIDING
Single Slide
AW-PG50 99 x 79 0.25 12 50 75 0.32 - 0.45
0300 3 ¼
HS-HC40 99 x 79 0.10 10 40 60 0.44 - 0.62
HS-AW40 99 x 79 0.10 10 40 60 0.44 - 0.62
 HS-AW50 80 x 61 0.27 10 50 75 0.44 - 0.62
HORIZONTAL SLIDING
SERIES
FRAME
DEPTH
(inches)
TYPE AAMA RATING AAMA TEST SIZE
(inches)
AIR
(cfm/ft²)
WATER
(psf)
DESIGN
PRESSURE
(psf)
STRUCTURAL
OVERLOAD
(psf)
U-VALUE
(Btu/hr/ft²/°F)¹
2000 3 ¼
SINGLE HUNG-
SIDE LOAD
H-AW55 56 x 91 0.15 11 55 82.5 0.40 - 0.61
H-HC45 60 x 99 0.07 10.03 45.11 67.67 0.40 - 0.61
H-AW45 60 x 99 0.15 11 45 67.5 0.40 - 0.61
AW-PG55 60 x 99 0.20 11.07 60.15 90.23 0.40 - 0.61
2200 4 H-HC65 60 x 99 0.17 9.8 65 97.74 0.55 - 0.67
AW-PG45 60 x 99 0.20 9.8 45 67.74 0.55 - 0.67
GT2200 4 AW-PG50 60 x 99 0.25 12 50 75 0.30 - 0.44
2200 4
DOUBLE HUNG-
SIDE LOAD
H-HC65 60 x 99 0.07 9.8 65 97.74 0.39 - 0.68
H-AW45 60 x 99 0.21 9.8 45 67.67 0.39 - 0.68
S2200 4 H-HC75 60 x 99 0.20 12 75 112.5 0.46 - 0.57
H-AW75 60 x 99 0.20 12 75 112.5 0.46 - 0.57
GT2200 4
AW-PG40 60 x 99 0.27 12 40 60 0.32 - 0.45
AW-PG50 60 x 99 0.27 12 50 75 0.32 - 0.45
AW-PG90 60 x 99 0.27 12 90 135 0.32 - 0.45
2500 4 ½ H-HC65 60 x 99 0.25 9.8 65 98 0.49 - 0.60
H-AW45 60 x 99 0.30 9.8 45 98 0.49 - 0.60
S2500 4 ½ CW-PG70 56 x 91 0.30 12 70 105 0.49 - 0.63
AW-PG80 60 x 99 0.30 12 80 120 0.49 - 0.63
2200 OHB 4 DOUBLE HUNG-
SIDE LOAD (OHB)
AW-PG45 60 x 99 0.25 9.82 45.11 67.67 0.39 - 0.68
S2200 OHB AW-PG75 60 x 99 0.27 12.11 75.19 112.78 0.48 - 0.64
3000 3 ¼
DOUBLE HUNG-
TILT SASH
H-HC60 60 x 99 0.15 11 60 150 0.44 - 0.58
H-AW55 60 x 99 0.15 11 60 150 0.44 - 0.58
S3000 3 ¼
H-AW50 60 x 99 0.13 12 50 75 0.43 - 0.51
H-AW65 53 x 79 0.13 12 65 97.5 0.43 - 0.51
H-AW75 60 x 99 0.13 12 75 112.5 0.43 - 0.51
The information on this page is current at the time of publication. Please contact Graham for the latest data.
HUNG & SLIDING
ICON, 1616 WALNUT ST.

SERIES FRAME  DEPTH
(inches) AAMA RATING AAMA TEST SIZE
(inches)
AIR
(cfm/ft²)
WATER
(psf)
DESIGN
PRESSURE
(psf)
STRUCTURAL
OVERLOAD
(psf)
U-VALUE
(Btu/hr/ft²/°F)¹
1200 3 ¼ FW-HC90 60 x 99 0.01 15 90 135 0.35 - 0.57
FW-AW-PG120 60 x 99 0.01 15 90 135 0.35 - 0.57
1400 4 HC-PG100 60 x 99 0.01 12 100 150 0.34 - 0.54
AW-PG100 60 x 99 0.01 12 100 150 0.34 - 0.54
S1400 4 AW-PG90 60 x 99 0.01 15 90 135 0.35 - 0.53
AW-PG100 60 x 99 0.01 20.05 100.25 150.38 0.35 - 0.53
GT1400 4 AW-PG100 60 x 99 0.01 15.04 100.25 150.45 0.31 - 0.32
1500 4 ½
FW-HC90 72 x 72 0.01 12 90 135 0.34 - 0.55
FW-AW70 60 x 99 0.01 25 90 105 0.34 - 0.55
S1500 4 ½ FW-HC85 60 x 99 0.01 12 85 127.5 0.35 - 0.53
FW-AW85 60 x 99 0.01 12 85 127.5 0.35 - 0.53
FIXED WINDOWS
¹U-values will vary depending upon glazing selected.
SERIES FRAME  DEPTH
(inches) AAMA RATING AAMA TEST SIZE

AIR
(cfm/ft²)
WATER
(psf)
DESIGN
PRESSURE
(psf)
STRUCTURAL
OVERLOAD
(psf)
U-VALUE
(Btu/hr/ft²/°F)¹
0900 (XO)
4
AW-PG45 122 x 96 0.17 12.11 45.11 67.67 0.44 - 0.62
AW-PG65 124 x 95 0.20 12 65 97.5 0.44 - 0.62
0900 (OXO) AW-PG65 144 x 96 0.10 12 50 75 0.44 - 0.62
900LC (XO) LC-PG35 87 x 83 0.10 5.43 35.09 52.63 0.36 - 0.54
S0900(XO) 4 AW-PG50 123 x 95 0.15 12 50 75 0.39 - 0.59
S0900(OXO) AW-PG65 144 x 96 0.13 12.11 70.18 105.26 0.39 - 0.59

C-HC80 42 x 66 0.05 12 80 120 0.48 - 0.63
AW-PG80 42 x 66 0.05 12 80 120 0.48 - 0.63
Acoustical Aluminum
Projected
AP-HC90 66 x 42 0.01 15 90.23 135.34 0.40 - 0.59
AW-PG90 66 x 42 0.01 15 90.23 135.34 0.40 - 0.59
0900LC 4 Acoustical Aluminum
Sliding Glass Door LC-PG35 87 x 83 0.10 5.43 35.09 52.63 0.36 - 0.54
VINYL FRAME
V-0400 4 ½ Acoustical Vinyl Hori-
zontal Slider LC-PG40 71 x 56 0.10 6 40 60 0.21 - 0.29
V-1100 4 ½ Acoustical Vinyl Fixed LC-PG60 56 x 56 0.01 9 60 90 0.16 - 0.28
V-3900 4 ½ Acoustical Vinyl
DH-Tilt LC-PG40 44 x 75 0.12 6 40 60 0.23 - 0.29
V-6900 4 ½ Acoustical Vinyl
Casement CW-PG50 32 x 60 0.01 9.19 50 75 0.20 - 0.23
V-0800 6 Acoustical Vinyl Slid-
ing Glass Door SD-C35 95 x 83 0.10 7 35 52.5 0.34 - 0.52
¹U-values will vary depending upon glazing selected.
The information on this page is current at the time of publication. Please contact Graham for the latest data.